

Services offered :



Home Loan



Car Loan



REVIEWED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE NINE-MONTHS / QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2019

(₹ in lakhs)

Sr No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Nine-Months Ended	Quarter Ended
		31.12.2019	31.12.2019	31.12.2018*
		Reviewed	Reviewed	Reviewed
1	Total Income from operations	21809,08	64767,88	14562,85
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	(2196,95)	(78,85)	744,33
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	(2196,95)	(78,85)	744,33
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	(1406,95)	39,59	471,25
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	Refer note 2	Refer note 2	Refer note 2
6	Equity Share Capital	925,37	925,37	530,36
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earning Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic (in ₹) Diluted (in ₹)	(3.70) (3.70)	0.10 0.10	1.78 1.78

REVIEWED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE NINE-MONTHS / QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2019

(₹ in lakhs)

Sr No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Nine-Months Ended	Quarter Ended
		31.12.2019	31.12.2019	31.12.2018*
		Reviewed	Reviewed	Un-Reviewed
1	Total Income from operations	23134,67	68496,19	15751,24
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	(1977,71)	499,71	993,14
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	(1977,71)	499,71	993,14
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	(1219,04)	468,33	660,84
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	Refer note 2	Refer note 2	Refer note 2
6	Equity Share Capital	925,37	925,37	530,36
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earning Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic (in ₹) Diluted (in ₹)	(3.20) (3.20)	1.23 1.23	2.28 2.28

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on bank's website www.bankofbaroda.in
- Information relating to Total Comprehensive Income and other comprehensive Income is not furnished as IndAS is not yet made applicable to the bank.

*figures are related to standalone and consolidated Bank of Baroda financials for pre-amalgamation period, hence not comparable with post amalgamation financials for the quarter ended 31st December, 2019